Abstract
Code
19

86

94
11

13

38
87

76

81
132

61
75

58

29
59
69

137
18

109

118
138

33

128
125

o g9 Yo 3151 siwilo
Sy Il —olo ye0 ¥ G 1) — guindle b o (wlibnindlu 0 5
Abstract Title

Evaluating lifestyle condition of the elderly people who are cared in fajr-e omid center of ferdows
Spiritual well-being in iranian older people

Elderly lifestyle study in yazd in 1395

The role of sex, socioeconomic status, and emotional support in predicting ageing perception among older adults

Cross-cultural adaptation and psychometric evaluation of the herth hope index (hhi) within a sample of iranian older
peoples

Dignity in older people

Correlation of tea consumption pattern with some of the most common chronic and non-communicable diseases in the
elderly living in the selected villages of east gilan

Predictors of healthy nutrition behaviors among elderlies of kalat county based on health belief model

Stressful life events in the elderly of Tehran and comparison in men and women

Factors influencing feelings of burden among family caregivers looking after elderly with alzheimer's

Important factors in the health literacy of the elderly attending in health centers of shahid beheshti university of medical
sciences in 2017-2018

Investigating the effect of horticultural therapy on life quality in the elderly rreferring to the daily centers

The effect of treatment methods in patients with alzheimer's disease

The effect of home-based cardiac rehabilitation program on lifestyle and quality of life of older adults with myocardial
infraction
Evaluating the viewpoints of elderly people with hypertension in nurses' supportive care

High serum cholesterol levels as a risk factor for alzheimer's disease: a systematic review
The determinant factors of elderly sleep quality in gazvin

The effect of inhalation aromatherapy with lavender on sleep quality of the elderly in nursing care homes: a randomized
clinical trial

The assessment of adaptation rate of postmenopausal women with changes in this period according to quadruple
aspects of roy’s adaptation model

The ways of improving memory to prevent alzheimer's in elderly: review article

Educational interventions for the care of the hearing loss of elderly
The relationship between a healthy lifestyle and quality of life in elderly

Mini nutritional assessment and its correlation with elderly nursing home residents in khorramabad, iran

Comparison of the awareness and attitude of male and female general practitioners of shiraz about andropause
Elderly is a serious challenge to the health system in iran

Page 1 of 2

Name / Family

Abolfazl Rajabi
Ali Darvishpoor Kakhki

ALl Dehghani Ahmadabad
Ameneh Yaghoobzadeh

Ameneh Yaghoobzadeh

Azadeh Nouri

Azar Darvishpour
Fahimeh Amani
Farideh Hajihoseini

Fateme Golestan
Fateme Sharifnia

Fatemeh Alipour
Fatemeh Taghlili

Fereshte Rezaie

Firuzeh Hatamirad
Hadiseh Hashemi Yusefabad
Leila Dehghankatr

Leila Fahimzade
Leila Karimi

Lida Hasanzadeh

Lida Hasanzadeh
Mahmoud Movahedi

Mahnaz Mardani

Maliheh Abootalebi
Maliheh Dadgarmoghaddam

Present Time

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00

Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00



42

44
134
71
130

36
129
22
122
100

123
139

37
40

56

73
133

143

120

52
64
98

70
84
105

96

gt Yo &1 5! siniloy
313 Il — olo s 1T 611 — siadly b 5 wbiiniollu o S5
Predictors of medication adherence in older adults with high blood pressure- an integrative review of the literature

Medication adherence models in older adults with high blood pressure: an integrative review of the literature
Evaluation of the nutritional status and its relationship with obesity in the elderly city of kalybar

Malnutrition in aging: an often overlooked concept

Need for geriatric dentistry training programs in iran

The relationship between locomotive syndrome and quality of life among resident elders in gaemshahr county
Relationship between somatic symptoms and mental health in iranian elderly people

Cognitive reserve and memory functions in healthy older adults

The role of fun physical activity in decreasing depression in elderly

Effect of thermotherapy on mixed urinary incontinence based on persian medicine: a case report

Detection of depression and its related factors in the elderly covered by health center no.2 of mashhad
Evaluation of nutritional status of elderly covered by health center no.2 of mashhad.

Social activity in elderly:a concept analysis
Focus on productive aging: improving quality of life in older adult

The idea of implementing of the plan "care of the elderly" in the consolidation of solidarity and correlation among
generations: a luggage for the endowments of the hereafter

Effective factors in the health of the elderly
The importance of supportive psychotherapy in adapting to the physical and mental changes of the aging stage

Theeffectsandpotentialmechanismsoffolicacidoncognitivefunction: a comprehensive review

What is a key step in falling process in older people? A qualitative study in an iranian context

The effect of self-care education on the elderly’s health
Sleep disorder in elderly people: a population based survey in shiraz, iran
Violence against in older women in shiraz

Survey of nutritional status and lifestyle in the elderly people in fariman city in year 1396

Association between inflammatory potential of diet and menopausal symptoms among iranian postmenopausal women

The impact of conventional and spiritual reminiscence in a group manner by seniors on their confidence in nursing
homes
Distance education and care in the elderly

Page 2 of 2

Mehdi Jafari Oori

Mehdi Jafari Oori
Mehrnaz Asghari
Melika Metanati
Mina Khayamzadeh

Nasim Sadeghi Mahali
Neda Abdolahrezaee
Neda Mohammad
Neda Pournorooz
Nematollah Masoudi

Omolbanin Mohsenpour
Omolbanin Mohsenpour

Raziyeh Amini
Raziyeh Amini

Sabeteh Shirmohammadi Fard

Sabeteh Shirmohammadi Fard
Sara Moghaddam

Seyede Athena Enderami

Shahrzad Habibi

Somayeh Gholizadeh
Tayebe Rahmani
Tayebe Rahmani

Toktam Forghani
Zahra Aslani

Zahra Ghazavi

Zohreh Arabnezhad

Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00
Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00

Thursday, 10:00-12:00



