زمانبندي ارائه مقالات پوستر

کنگره سالمندشناسی و طب سالمندی - 11 تا 17 مهرماه - سالن رازی

Abstract Code	Abstract Title	Name / Family	Present Time
19	Evaluating lifestyle condition of the elderly people who are cared in fajr-e omid center of ferdows	Abolfazl Rajabi	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
86	Spiritual well-being in iranian older people	Ali Darvishpoor Kakhki	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
94	Elderly lifestyle study in yazd in 1395	ALI Dehghani Ahmadabad	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
11	The role of sex, socioeconomic status, and emotional support in predicting ageing perception among older adults	Ameneh Yaghoobzadeh	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
13	Cross-cultural adaptation and psychometric evaluation of the herth hope index (hhi) within a sample of iranian older peoples	Ameneh Yaghoobzadeh	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
38	Dignity in older people	Azadeh Nouri	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
87	Correlation of tea consumption pattern with some of the most common chronic and non-communicable diseases in the elderly living in the selected villages of east gilan	Azar Darvishpour	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
76	Predictors of healthy nutrition behaviors among elderlies of kalat county based on health belief model	Fahimeh Amani	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
	Stressful life events in the elderly of Tehran and comparison in men and women	Farideh Hajihoseini	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
81	Factors influencing feelings of burden among family caregivers looking after elderly with alzheimer's	Fateme Golestan	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
132	Important factors in the health literacy of the elderly attending in health centers of shahid beheshti university of medical sciences in 2017-2018	Fateme Sharifnia	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
61	Investigating the effect of horticultural therapy on life quality in the elderly rreferring to the daily centers	Fatemeh Alipour	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
75	The effect of treatment methods in patients with alzheimer's disease	Fatemeh Taghlili	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
58	The effect of home-based cardiac rehabilitation program on lifestyle and quality of life of older adults with myocardial infraction	Fereshte Rezaie	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
29	Evaluating the viewpoints of elderly people with hypertension in nurses' supportive care	Firuzeh Hatamirad	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
59	High serum cholesterol levels as a risk factor for alzheimer's disease: a systematic review	Hadiseh Hashemi Yusefabad	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
69	The determinant factors of elderly sleep quality in qazvin	Leila Dehghankatr	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
137	The effect of inhalation aromatherapy with lavender on sleep quality of the elderly in nursing care homes: a randomized clinical trial	Leila Fahimzade	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
18	The assessment of adaptation rate of postmenopausal women with changes in this period according to quadruple aspects of roy's adaptation model	Leila Karimi	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
109	The ways of improving memory to prevent alzheimer's in elderly: review article	Lida Hasanzadeh	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
118	Educational interventions for the care of the hearing loss of elderly	Lida Hasanzadeh	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
138	The relationship between a healthy lifestyle and quality of life in elderly	Mahmoud Movahedi	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
33	Mini nutritional assessment and its correlation with elderly nursing home residents in khorramabad, iran	Mahnaz Mardani	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
128	Comparison of the awareness and attitude of male and female general practitioners of shiraz about andropause	Maliheh Abootalebi	Wednesday, 14:00-16:00
125	Elderly is a serious challenge to the health system in iran	Maliheh Dadgarmoghaddam	Thursday, 10:00-12:00

زمانبندي ارائه مقالات پوستر

کنگره سالمندشناسی و طب سالمندی - 11 تا 13 مهرماه - سالن رازی

42	Predictors of medication adherence in older adults with high blood pressure- an integrative review of the literature	Mehdi Jafari Oori	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
44	Medication adherence models in older adults with high blood pressure: an integrative review of the literature	Mehdi Jafari Oori	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
134	Evaluation of the nutritional status and its relationship with obesity in the elderly city of kalybar	Mehrnaz Asghari	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
71	Malnutrition in aging: an often overlooked concept	Melika Metanati	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
130	Need for geriatric dentistry training programs in iran	Mina Khayamzadeh	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
36	The relationship between locomotive syndrome and quality of life among resident elders in qaemshahr county	Nasim Sadeghi Mahali	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
129	Relationship between somatic symptoms and mental health in iranian elderly people	Neda Abdolahrezaee	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
22	Cognitive reserve and memory functions in healthy older adults	Neda Mohammad	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
122	The role of fun physical activity in decreasing depression in elderly	Neda Pournorooz	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
100	Effect of thermotherapy on mixed urinary incontinence based on persian medicine: a case report	Nematollah Masoudi	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
123	Detection of depression and its related factors in the elderly covered by health center no.2 of mashhad	Omolbanin Mohsenpour	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
139	Evaluation of nutritional status of elderly covered by health center no.2 of mashhad.	Omolbanin Mohsenpour	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
37	Social activity in elderly:a concept analysis	Raziyeh Amini	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
40	Focus on productive aging: improving quality of life in older adult	Raziyeh Amini	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
56	The idea of implementing of the plan "care of the elderly" in the consolidation of solidarity and correlation among generations: a luggage for the endowments of the hereafter	Sabeteh Shirmohammadi Fard	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
73	Effective factors in the health of the elderly	Sabeteh Shirmohammadi Fard	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
133	The importance of supportive psychotherapy in adapting to the physical and mental changes of the aging stage	Sara Moghaddam	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
143	Theeffectsandpotentialmechanismsoffolicacidoncognitivefunction: a comprehensive review	Seyede Athena Enderami	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
120	What is a key step in falling process in older people? A qualitative study in an iranian context	Shahrzad Habibi	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
52	The effect of self-care education on the elderly's health	Somayeh Gholizadeh	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
64	Sleep disorder in elderly people: a population based survey in shiraz, iran	Tayebe Rahmani	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
98	Violence against in older women in shiraz	Tayebe Rahmani	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
70	Survey of nutritional status and lifestyle in the elderly people in fariman city in year 1396	Toktam Forghani	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
84	Association between inflammatory potential of diet and menopausal symptoms among iranian postmenopausal women	Zahra Aslani	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
105	The impact of conventional and spiritual reminiscence in a group manner by seniors on their confidence in nursing homes	Zahra Ghazavi	Thursday, 10:00-12:00
96	Distance education and care in the elderly	Zohreh Arabnezhad	Thursday, 10:00-12:00